

2025 Pledge: I/We intend to contribute the following during 2025 to support the mission and ministry of our congregation. I/We under-

stand that I/we may change this amount if necessary by notifying the church office.

Weekly	\$
Monthly	\$
Annually	\$
Other	\$

I/We will arrange our automatic contributions
online through the Abiding Savior website or I
will continue to pay by cash/check.

Please contact me/us about starting the Simp-
<i>ly Giving</i> automatic bank withdrawal program
for my/our giving.

	Please update my/our Simply Giving automat-
J	ic withdrawal program to reflect my/our
	pledge.

- I/We have included Abiding Savior in our estate planning.
- I/We would like information on including Abiding Savior in our estate planning.

Name (s)	
Address	
City	_ Zip
Phone/Cell	
E-mail address	



2025 Pledge: I/We intend to contribute the following during 2025 to support the mission and ministry of our congrega-

MY GENEROSITY JOURNEY

2024 Stewardship Campaign

Abiding Savior Lutheran Church

2025 Pledge: I/We intend to contribute the following during 2025 to support the mission and ministry of our congregation. I/We under-

stand that I/we may change this amount if necessary by notifying the church office.

Weekly	\$
Monthly	\$
Annually	\$
Other	\$

- I/We will arrange our automatic contributions online through the Abiding Savior website or I will continue to pay by cash/check.
- Please contact me/us about starting the Simply Giving automatic bank withdrawal program for my/our giving.
- Please update my/our Simply Giving automatic withdrawal program to reflect my/our pledge.
- I/We have included Abiding Savior in our estate planning.
- I/We would like information on including Abiding Savior in our estate planning.

Name (s)		
Address		
City	Zip	
Phone/Cell		
E-mail address		

MY GENEROSITY JOURNEY 2024 Stewardship Campaign Abiding Savior Lutheran Church

tion. I/We understand that I/we may change this amount if necessary by notifying the church office.

Weekly	\$
Monthly	\$
Annually	\$
Other	\$

I/We will arrange our automatic contributions online through the Abiding Savior website or I will continue to pay by cash/check.

Please contact me/us about starting the Simp*ly Giving* automatic bank withdrawal program for my/our giving.

Please update my/our Simply Giving automatic withdrawal program to reflect my/our pledge.

I/We have included Abiding Savior in our estate planning.

I/We would like information on including Abiding Savior in our estate planning.

Name (s)

Address _____

City Zip

Phone/Cell

E-mail address